We the undersigned Licensed Master Plumbers of The City of Jonesboro, Arkansas feel that it would be reasonable to all concerned and to the best interests of the Residents of The City of Jonesboro, Arkansas for The Plumbing Inspector to have 24 hours notice on all inspections.

I would warm - I was 45

I was a second of the Residents of The Plumbing Inspector to have 24 hours notice on all inspections.

I would warm - I was 45

I was a second of the Residents of The Plumbing Inspector to have 24 hours notice on all inspections.

I was a second of the Residents of The Plumbing Inspector to have 24 hours notice on all inspector to have 24 hours notice and 24 hours notice on all inspecto

741

#14/0

Scott Pell Co RyHe Colonia, State La 380 Scott Names e 169 Off. Earrelle 439